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Women / 4 / SENIOR I
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Britney Johlfs4199
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 9.225 9.4259.150 37.200
1 2T 5T 2 1 

1 

Sara Galligani4215
Gymtowne

9.175 8.775 9.5009.375 36.825
4 7 1 1 2 

2 

Jada Pasos4303
Rodina

9.300 8.850 8.9509.150 36.250
2 4 5T 10T 3 

3 

Leah Robbie4012
Airborne

9.200 8.675 9.0759.150 36.100
3 9 5T 8 4 

4 

Kirsty Dorn4458
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.800 8.8509.325 35.975
6 5T 2 13T 5 

5 

Arianna Standish4158
Edge

8.425 9.225 9.0009.300 35.950
14 2T 3 9 6 

6 

Ruby Denna4417
Technique

8.550 9.300 8.8508.950 35.650
11T 1 11 13T 7 

7 

Ciara Bennett4319
Santa Cruz

8.900 8.650 8.9258.850 35.325
7 10T 12 12 8 

8 

Elizabeth Cheung4448
San Mateo

8.825 8.600 9.1008.750 35.275
9 12 13 6T 9 

9 

Morgan Perkins4073
Byers Elk Grove

8.275 8.750 9.1509.000 35.175
16 8 10 4 10 

10 

Cheyenne Giles-Meraz4258
Byers Roseville

8.550 8.500 8.9509.075 35.075
11T 13 8 10T 11 

11 

Shalley Marshall4139
East Bay

9.100 8.650 8.6008.650 35.000
5 10T 14 16 12 

12 

Lina Gannon4042
Athletic Horizons

8.525 7.950 9.1259.275 34.875
13 17 4 5 13 

13 

Abigale Bollengier4127
Diablo

8.350 8.100 9.1759.025 34.650
15 16 9 3 14 

14 

Mai Barak4016
Airborne

8.600 8.250 9.1008.475 34.425
10 15 15 6T 15 

15 

Maggie Phillips4251
Luna

8.250 8.800 8.6508.400 34.100
17 5T 16 15 16 

16 

Amy Knox4102
Champion

8.850 8.350 8.5758.125 33.900
8 14 17 17 17 

17 
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